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JVA Soccer 2020-2021

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME TYPE EVENT/NOTE
Thu, Dec 9, 2020 Lake Travis Lake Travis HS 0.239583333  Scrimmage
Thu, Jan 14, 2021 Marble Falls Westwood HS 11:00am Tournament
Thu, Jan 14, 2021 Copperas Cove Westwood HS 2:00pm Tournament Senior Night
Fri, Jan 15, 2021 Westwood Westwood HS 8:00am Tournament
Sat, Jan 16, 2021 Austin Bowie Westwood HS 11:00am Tournament
Tue, Jan 19, 2021 Westwood Monroe Memorial 5:45pm District

Fri, Jan 22, 2021 Round Rock Monroe Memorial 5:45pm District

Tue, Jan 26, 2021 Cedar Ridge Cedar Ridge HS 5:45pm District

Fri, Jan 29, 2021 Stony Point Monroe Memorial 5:45pm District

Tue, Feb 2, 2021 McNeil Monroe Memorial 5:45pm District

Fri, Feb 5, 2021 Vista Ridge Vista Ridge HS 5:45pm District

Tue, Feb 9, 2021 Hutto Monroe Memorial 5:45pm District

Fri, Feb 12, 2021 Westwood Westwood HS 5:45pm District

Tue, Feb 16, 2021 Hutto Hutto 5:45pm District

Fri, Feb 19, 2021 Round Rock Dragon Stadium 5:45pm District

Tue, Feb 23, 2021 Cedar Ridge Monroe Memorial 5:45pm District

Fri, Feb 26, 2021 Stony Point Stonly Point HS 5:45pm District

Tue, Mar 2, 2021 McNeil McNeil HS 5:45pm District

Fri, Mar 5, 2021 Vista Ridge Monroe Memorial 5:45pm District

Tue, Mar 9, 2021 Hutto Hutto 5:45pm District

Fri, Mar 12, 2021 Westwood Monroe Memorial 5:45pm District
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Athletic Director Jody Hormann Principal Charles Little
Bi-District Playoffs
Head Coach Bobby Courtney Area Playoffs
Assistant Coach(es) Chris Shaw, Michael Buro Regional Playoffs

Athletic Trainer(s) Chris Shivers & Linda Bowman —— State Plaoffs Manager(s)

Superintendent Dr. Bruce Gearing
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